The User hereby consents to the processing of personal data by "DNA-Technology", LLC (hereinafter referred to as the Operator).

The User in accordance with this Consent familiarizes and accepts the rules regulated by the Privacy Policy regarding the processing of personal data on the website of the Operator "DNA-Technology", LLC.

Consent to the processing of personal data (hereinafter referred to as Consent)

The user gives their consent independently on the website located on the Internet at: https://dna-technology.com (hereinafter referred to as the Website).

Submission of Consent by third parties is not permitted.

By checking the box next to "I confirm my consent to the processing of personal data", the User gives his/her consent to the processing of personal data under the conditions set out below.

The User consents to the processing of their personal data both without and with the use of automation tools. The period of storage of personal data provided by Users is not limited.

Consent is given for the processing of the following personal data:

Full name, contact phone number, e-mail address, messengers, education, date of birth, address, place of work, personal qualities, photo, as well as other information that the User will provide.

The purposes of personal data processing are:

Implementation of infection control activities;

Carrying out communications with Users, including those related to the provision of information services;

Distribution of information via e-mail and other communication channels available to the Operator;

Conducting research based on anonymized personal data provided by Users;

Providing Users with access to the Website and information services on the Website;

Providing the opportunity to use the information services on the Website;

Processing of requests, appeals of Users;

Communications between the Operator and Users of the Website;

Conducting statistical studies based on anonymized information provided by Users, analyzing the obtained statistical data, analyzing the results of using the Website;

Informing about other products and services of the Operator and its business partners, providing personalized advertising, optimizing the Operator's mailing of advertising messages.

The User agrees to perform the following actions with their personal data: recording, collection, depersonalization, destruction, storage, blocking, deletion, systematization, use, accumulation, transfer (distribution, provision, access), including: transfer to third parties with the consent of the User, as well as in cases provided for by applicable law.

The User agrees that on the basis of his/her written request to stop processing of personal data, the Operator will stop processing such data within 30 (thirty) calendar days.

The User has the right to withdraw his/her Consent by drawing up an appropriate document, which can be sent to the Operator's e-mail address: mail@dna- technology.ru.

The withdrawal of Consent must be signed by the User and contain other indications identifying this document as belonging to the User.

Operator's information:

TIN 7723537840

E-mail: mail@dna-technology.ru